Specially designed for
heavy-duty industries
Marechal started the DECONTACTOR™ in 1953
with the DN range. As the first industrial plug and
socket-outlet equipped with an integral switching
device, the DN is still the perfect heavy-duty
solution: in its metal version, it offers great
resistance to mechanical shock, heat and chemical

accessory that suits you e.g. a 30° metal wall box with a
M20 threaded entry: 19 8A 053
DN part number system
• Standard DN part numbers are made up of 7 characters.
All part numbers start with a ‘1’.
• The choice of an option or a version with auxiliary contacts
results in adding a suffix (from 1 to 3 characters).
Check that the DN part number meets the need …
1st character 2nd character 3rd character 4th character Characters from 5 to 7
Range Casing Rated current Usage Supply voltage** Frequency Polarity
1 = DN 1 = Blue poly 8 = DN8 (20A) 4 = Socket-outlet 08A = 20-24V 50Hz 2P
9 = Blue metal 1 = DN1 (30A) 8 = Inlet 033 = 190-230V 50Hz 3P+E
3 = DN3 (50A) 015 = 220-250V 50Hz 1P+N+E
6 = DN6 (90A) 013 = 380-440V 50Hz 3P+E
9 = DN9 (150A) 017 = 380-440V 50Hz 3P+N+E
A = Installation accessory 013 = Handle
027 = Inclined sleeve
053 = Wall box
** 16 different power supplies (voltage, frequency) and 12 polarities are available: see international standard and colour-code on page 8
= +
S B
You can check the two part numbers found:
•
•
1 9 8 4 0 1 3
DN
Metal
20A
Socket-outlet
400V 3P+E
1 9 8 A 0 5 3
DN
Metal
20A
Installation accessory
Wall box
Quickly find
the right items!
DN decontactors meet
the modularity system
described on the front
cover flap. Before con-
sulting the ‘part number’
pages, determine the
parts required for the
needed configuration.
Marechal’s modular system
Example : a wall mounting
socket-outlet includes an active
part, the socket-outlet (female)
and an installation accessory,
the wall box. Each part has its
own part number.
Therefore, the order should have
two part numbers.
MARECHAL ELECTRIC Catalogue 49
DN8 20 A
DECONTACTOR™
DN1  30 A
DECONTACTOR™
DN3 50 A
DECONTACTOR™
The DN core range
The following table describes the most frequent configurations. Take a look:
if the required configuration is there, do not look further in the ‘part number’ pages.
Each configuration includes two part numbers: one for the active part (socket-outlet or inlet)
and one other for the installation accessory (wall box, inclined sleeve or handle).
Wall mounting Inclined Coupler socket Plug Wall mounting Inclined
socket socket appliance inlet appliance inlet
Voltage Polarity Part Number
230V 1P+N+E 19 84 015 19 84 015 19 84 015 19 88 015 19 88 015 19 88 015
+ installation accessory: 19 8A 053 19 8A 027 11 8A 013 (P) 11 8A 013 (P) 19 8A 053 19 8A 027
400V 3P+E 19 84 013 19 84 013 19 84 013 19 88 013 19 88 013 19 88 013